Rule 4 34

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act
1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

{a) tnsert full name of (a) EDENLANE LIMITED
company

{b} Insert full name and In%e (b)

addresses

(c) Insert date

Presenter’s name,

address and reference

{if any)

Thomas Slator
Maccallum Slator
Claverton House
Love Lane
Cirencester

GL7 1YG

Form 4 20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number
[ 04227648 ]

the liquidator®) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s

affairs as at (¢) 15 December 2011

~—

ra =

Signed Date 15 December 2011
For Official Use

Maccallum Slator Liguidation Section Pnet Ranm
Claverton House
Love Lane
Cirencester ., “ \“ “ \\ “ “ \\\“
GL7 1YG 1

[é

% *AQOVDKPN®

© 2411212011 #132

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of EDENLANE LIMITED

on the 15™ December 2011 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name John Kenrick Hayward

Signed K{- Vg HC""; Uu%

Dated 5 bgwauZo’l

7
Signature \./f-j{ ' J‘/c\J,}M'a V"’//’ Date d 5’/!9. / b




EDENLANE LIMITED
A — Summary of Assets
Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

Freehold property™
Nationwide Bullding Soctety™

s *LPA Receiver appointed 16/08/2011
« "Liability through guarantee given by Aldwych
Property Holdings Limited

Assets

Trade debtors
Other debtors
Deferred tax asset
Cash at bank

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

[

Signature J Vt k (M1\ (o e/

Book Value Estimated to Realise
9,000,000 9,000,000

(11,586,606}

( 2,586,606)
1,013,479 0
33,644 0
105,000 0

700 700

Date 5 /'L/“

700




A1 — Summary of habilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
(carred from page A)

Preferential creditors
Total Preferential Claim

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Total assets available to unsecured creditors
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Employees’ Claims

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £
Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

Estimated to Realise

700
0
0
700
700
2,586,606
0
(2,585,906)
1,174,284

0 (1,174,284)

(3,760,180)

(1)

(3,760,191)

Signature J V “ CW; o Date IC/;I /u




! .

1 +

f v

00 000'000°6 b00Z/H0/B0
3 ‘
ALMN23S.  N3AID

u_O ALIENO3S,

anva’

aiva’

- -+

00909°985°L 1+
abueyo Buneoy pue paxiJ 8 909'985'1 L
82 0E1'208

mwvmm b

om 209'gyL

loee9L |
1100622
%0000t
69155
100 00009
3
183040
ANNOWY

+

ALlND3S

40 s1Iv13q,

+—- -

aeq
ameubig

Builjelo) seuug Q)

papwn sBuIp|oH Ausdoid cubs_u_,q E :m>.m mmEEm:m cm:o_c“ Aigeny,

dd8 +3r Aesser * Lmh__mw_.._ 15 19348 MeN 92 'S xog Od _n_:o._O i1epeg o..o

MN} BENS UOpUIMG >m>> ﬂwa_a 8SNOoKH mu_Bcozmz

ove wE,m Eotmuw ‘apisianry ‘anuad Lo}
40y 9ZOM UOpUOT "YIAMPIY S6,

P17 sBuipjor Apadold yaimply
fe1005 Buippng spmuoneN
pouno) ybnolog siyspIoyels
i 0D 3 Aoyoesg

>>Oo g .rw aUYSPIOYEIS mE>._ Japun afisedmaN ‘uojdwe.g ay ._. papw] wopbury nm_ED adM

918 ¥AD

Eucm>oo Yied mwm:_m:m POOMISAA >m>> uoo_émm_.s

3S1 ¥71S JOSPUIM '123NG BKNQ “9I.IST HENISUBA “aquan ssauisng JOSPUIA 'E :cD

NDn p140 HipseD ‘Aepy cBEO ‘014 %08 On_

DH8 HZOM NOGNQ1 ‘enuday AINGSaljeus v2z-z1Z "asnoH cm_o@aw
THY 279 Jaysadual) uoBuippig *asnoH uoyBuippig Baa: P11 Juswabeugy 1955y UIAMPIY

$SHAAY

uo3
pajwi uswabeuey peng
8snoH seiuedwo)

%00jIng aunog

JNVYN

SHOLIQ3™I ANVANOD
<]




{

:\\T

; /
Y ajeq \\wﬂ.z rgv* \\ I ammeubig

J

3S| P1S J0SpuIM

b b Aeup:o 3]EIST PENISUBA '&JIUd7) SSBUISNE JOSPUIAA € iU 'pajwi] Juswabeuew peag oo PRULINT HEMBUOD
Jaquiaw
anjep |[euiwoN | saleys jo oN aleys Jo adA| (epoaisod yym) ssaippy 10 Jap|oyaleys Jo awepN

’

SUIIWIW ANVJINO

2
3




